
#2 Girls 100 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Aveyah Danner 8 GRINNELL M 13.40  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 Kylah Brumbaugh 6 LOGAN JUNI 14.10  (NW) 7(2) 8

3 Kenslie Wright 7 WESKAN JU 14.12  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 Kayzleigh Call 7 BREWSTER 14.48  (NW) 6(1) 4

5 Kimber Carpenter 8 BREWSTER 14.55  (NW) 7(4) 2

6 Elle McCoy 7 BREWSTER 14.56  (NW) 6(2) 1

7 Payton Riedel 8 WESKAN JU 14.59  (NW) 6(3)

8 Brielle Britton 8 NORTHERN 14.74  (NW) 7(5)

9 Annika McKinney 7 NORTHERN 14.82  (NW) 6(4)

10 Alivia Kreigh 8 WESKAN JU 14.88  (NW) 7(6)

11 Addie Briand 6 WESTERN P 15.15  (NW) 6(5)

12 Makynslee Vargas 7 GOLDEN PL 15.28  (NW) 5(1)

13 Amaryllis Buss 6 CHEYLIN JU 15.32  (NW) 6(6)

14 Miah Quenzer 8 HEARTLAND 15.40  (NW) 5(2)

15 Jasmine Young 6 WESTERN P 15.56  (NW) 5(3)

16 Rhythm Jacques 7 HEARTLAND 15.74  (NW) 4(1)

17 Breckynn Lewallen 7 TRIPLAINS 15.81  (NW) 4(2)

18 Jaycee Houser 6 NORTHERN 15.90  (NW) 5(4)

19 Nataly Palmer 6 BREWSTER 16.20  (NW) 4(3)

20 Haven Cox 6 WESKAN JU 16.27  (NW) 5(5)

21 Mackenzi Welsh 6 WESKAN JU 16.28  (NW) 4(4)

22 Brynden Briggs 6 GRINNELL M 16.28  (NW) 5(6)

23 Brookelynn Vahling 6 GOLDEN PL 16.32  (NW) 4(5)

24 Kenzie Laubscher 6 GRINNELL M 16.35  (NW) 4(6)

25 Raquelle Rath 6 GRINNELL M 16.81  (NW) 3(1)

26 Annabelle Myers 6 WESKAN JU 16.85  (NW) 3(2)

27 Tenley Wittman 8 WESTERN P 16.90  (NW) 3(3)

28 Suzana Kern 6 WESKAN JU 16.99  (NW) 2(1)

29 Kinley VanDerVeen 7 LOGAN JUNI 17.28  (NW) 2(2)

30 Genesis Rios 7 GOLDEN PL 17.34  (NW) 3(4)

31 Adleigh  Pochop 7 CHEYLIN JU 18.00  (NW) 2(3)

32 Briella Stramel 6 PALCO JUNI 18.04  (NW) 2(4)

33 Rowan Bremer 7 NORTHERN 18.57  (NW) 3(5)

34 Zoe Tien 6 LOGAN JUNI 19.12  (NW) 1(1)

35 Irelynd Shea 8 WESKAN JU 19.96  (NW) 1(2)

Avreigh McCue 7 NORTHERN DNS  (NW) 1

Morgan Thomas 6 BREWSTER DNS  (NW) 2

Yasneri Santos 6 CHEYLIN JU DNS  (NW) 3

#4 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Aveyah Danner 8 GRINNELL M 28.62  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 Kenslie Wright 7 WESKAN JU 29.77  (NW) 6(1) 8

3 Payton Riedel 8 WESKAN JU 29.90  (NW) 7(2) 6

4 Molly Ritter 8 GOLDEN PL 30.07  (NW) 7(3) 4

5 Kylah Brumbaugh 6 LOGAN JUNI 30.22  (NW) 7(4) 2

#4 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Kaydee Bolt 8 LOGAN JUNI 30.29  (NW) 7(5) 1

7 Annika McKinney 7 NORTHERN 30.74  (NW) 6(2)

8 Brecken Shellito 8 LOGAN JUNI 30.93  (NW) 7(6)

9 Brielle Britton 8 NORTHERN 31.66  (NW) 6(3)

10 Makynslee Vargas 7 GOLDEN PL 32.11  (NW) 5(1)

11 Elle McCoy 7 BREWSTER 32.26  (NW) 6(4)

12 Addison Zimmerman 6 GRINNELL M 32.35  (NW) 6(5)

13 Lily Beeson 7 CHEYLIN JU 32.40  (NW) 5(2)

14 Brenna Werth 6 TRIPLAINS 32.49  (NW) 5(3)

15 Rhythm Jacques 7 HEARTLAND 33.26  (NW) 4(1)

16 Breckynn Lewallen 7 TRIPLAINS 33.31  (NW) 4(2)

17 Myriah McQuillian 7 WESKAN JU 33.41  (NW) 4(3)

18 Ariella Goodwin 6 WESKAN JU 33.91  (NW) 4(4)

19 Jadrien Dible 8 GOLDEN PL 34.44  (NW) 2(1)

20 Haven Cox 6 WESKAN JU 34.45  (NW) 4(5)

21 Kenzie Laubscher 6 GRINNELL M 34.92  (NW) 4(6)

22 Kayla Wendt 7 WESKAN JU 35.59  (NW) 3(1)

23 Annabelle Myers 6 WESKAN JU 35.80  (NW) 3(2)

24 Mackenzi Welsh 6 WESKAN JU 36.05  (NW) 3(3)

25 Brynden Briggs 6 GRINNELL M 36.43  (NW) 5(4)

26 Tenley Wittman 8 WESTERN P 36.48  (NW) 3(4)

27 Raquelle Rath 6 GRINNELL M 36.66  (NW) 3(5)

28 Morgan Thomas 6 BREWSTER 38.25  (NW) 2(2)

29 Rowan Bremer 7 NORTHERN 39.79  (NW) 2(3)

30 Yasneri Santos 6 CHEYLIN JU 40.15  (NW) 3(6)

31 Avreigh McCue 7 NORTHERN 40.72  (NW) 2(4)

32 Briella Stramel 6 PALCO JUNI 41.62  (NW) 1(1)

33 Suzana Kern 6 WESKAN JU 44.28  (NW) 1(2)

34 Zoe Tien 6 LOGAN JUNI 46.00  (NW) 1(3)

Kayzleigh Call 7 BREWSTER FS  (NW) 6

Emma Kier 7 GOLDEN PL DNS  (NW) 5

#6 Girls 400 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kelsie Bland 8 GRINNELL M 1:06.97 4(1) 10

2 Italy Teeter 8 GRINNELL M 1:07.15 4(2) 8

3 Anna Kraus 8 WESTERN P 1:07.67 4(3) 6

4 Kaydee Bolt 8 LOGAN JUNI 1:09.73 4(4) 4

5 Jasmine Young 6 WESTERN P 1:11.26 4(5) 2

6 Berkly Tillitson 7 WESTERN P 1:11.34 3(1) 1

7 Parker Bursch 7 CHEYLIN JU 1:11.80 3(2)

8 Brenna Werth 6 TRIPLAINS 1:11.98 4(6)

9 Cobie Bussen 8 WESKAN JU 1:12.08 3(3)

10 Allison Smith 7 WESKAN JU 1:13.25 1(1)

11 Kayzleigh Call 7 BREWSTER 1:13.75 3(4)

12 MaKenlea Focke 7 GOLDEN PL 1:19.03 2(1)
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 Raquelle Rath 6 GRINNELL M 1:20.79 2(2)

14 Amaryllis Buss 6 CHEYLIN JU 1:21.91 3(5)

15 Rayah Barnett 7 BREWSTER 1:23.77 3(6)

16 Brookelynn Vahling 6 GOLDEN PL 1:23.77 1(2)

17 Annabelle Myers 6 WESKAN JU 1:25.03 1(3)

Jaycee Houser 6 NORTHERN DNS 1

Haven Cox 6 WESKAN JU DNS 2

Myriah McQuillian 7 WESKAN JU DNS 2

#8 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Kelsie Bland 8 GRINNELL M 2:39.47 10

2 Kinley Tatman 7 WESKAN JU 2:44.27 8

3 Milani Wiginton 6 CHEYLIN JU 2:47.93 6

4 Parker Bursch 7 CHEYLIN JU 2:53.86 4

5 Italy Teeter 8 GRINNELL M 2:56.32 2

6 Harper Vahling 6 LOGAN JUNI 2:57.17 1

7 Kassy  Kvasnicka 7 TRIPLAINS 2:59.93

8 Kenzie Laubscher 6 GRINNELL M 3:01.68

9 Allison Smith 7 WESKAN JU 3:02.50

10 Clover Frantz 6 HEARTLAND 3:03.62

11 Brenna Werth 6 TRIPLAINS 3:11.79

12 Shelby Lentz 7 NORTHERN 3:15.29

13 Andi Welsh 6 WESKAN JU 3:39.02

Elizabeth Romero 8 GOLDEN PL DNS

Annslee Traxler 7 LOGAN JUNI DNS

Haven Sowers 7 HEARTLAND DNS

#10 Girls 1600 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ranae Nichols 6 TRIPLAINS 6:15.81 10

2 Clover Frantz 6 HEARTLAND 6:19.29 8

3 Annslee Traxler 7 LOGAN JUNI 6:25.60 6

4 Sawyer Mitchek 8 WESKAN JU 6:27.90 4

5 Haven Sowers 7 HEARTLAND 6:36.94 2

6 Shea Kirk 7 TRIPLAINS 6:48.31 1

7 Andi Welsh 6 WESKAN JU 7:16.97

8 Kenli Kemp 8 WESKAN JU 7:34.15

9 Maggie Zerr 8 TRIPLAINS 7:38.59

10 Brynden Briggs 6 GRINNELL M 7:44.95

11 Elizabeth Romero 8 GOLDEN PL 8:28.89

12 Irelynd Shea 8 WESKAN JU 9:59.03

#12 Girls 3200 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ranae Nichols 6 TRIPLAINS 13:54.24 10

2 Taryn Dickman 7 GRINNELL M 14:16.01 8

#12 Girls 3200 Meters (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 Maggie Zerr 8 TRIPLAINS 15:34.72 6

4 Brylie Harter 7 HEARTLAND 16:56.07 4

5 Tayah Seeders 7 NORTHERN 17:41.70 2

#14 Girls 100m Hurdles (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brecken Shellito 8 LOGAN JUNI 17.34  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Sawyer Mitchek 8 WESKAN JU 18.03  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Ava Turner 7 WESKAN JU 18.26  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Cambrie Sproul 7 NORTHERN 19.22  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Kinley Tatman 7 WESKAN JU 19.32  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Allison Smith 7 WESKAN JU 19.93  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Kali Dierking 6 WESTERN P 21.12  (NW) 2(6)

8 MaKenlea Focke 7 GOLDEN PL 21.17  (NW) 1(2)

9 Graysen Becker 7 LOGAN JUNI 21.27  (NW) 1(3)

10 Lynden Saindon 7 PALCO JUNI 22.30  (NW) 1(4)

11 Helen Prewo 7 LOGAN JUNI 22.56  (NW) 1(5)

12 Harper Vahling 6 LOGAN JUNI 22.58  (NW) 1(6)

#16 Girls 200m Hurdles (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brecken Shellito 8 LOGAN JUNI 32.49  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Molly Ritter 8 GOLDEN PL 33.40  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Sawyer Mitchek 8 WESKAN JU 33.85  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Ava Turner 7 WESKAN JU 34.19  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Cambrie Sproul 7 NORTHERN 34.60  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Kali Dierking 6 WESTERN P 36.39  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Allison Smith 7 WESKAN JU 39.43  (NW) 1(1)

8 Kassy  Kvasnicka 7 TRIPLAINS 40.30  (NW) 1(2)

9 Shea Kirk 7 TRIPLAINS 42.20  (NW) 1(3)

10 Lynden Saindon 7 PALCO JUNI 42.24  (NW) 1(4)

11 Harper Vahling 6 LOGAN JUNI 45.51  (NW) 1(5)

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRINNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 56.28 2(1) 10

2 WESTERN PLAINS JUNIOR HIGH (A) 58.33 2(2) 8

3 LOGAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 58.75 2(3) 6

4 GOLDEN PLAINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:00.34 2(4) 4

5 WESKAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 1:00.93 1(1) 2

6 BREWSTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:02.44 1(2) 1

7 HEARTLAND CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:04.39 1(3)

8 NORTHERN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:09.21 1(4)
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#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GRINNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:04.86 10

2 NORTHERN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:07.19 8

3 BREWSTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:08.59 6

4 WESKAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:14.93 4

5 LOGAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:29.03 2

#22 Girls 800m SMR (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRINNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:06.86 2(1) 10

2 WESTERN PLAINS JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:08.53 2(2) 8

3 CHEYLIN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:15.90 1(1) 6

4 NORTHERN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:15.90 1(2) 4

5 WESKAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:16.84 2(3) 2

6 LOGAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:26.61 1(3) 1

7 BREWSTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:30.47 2(4)

#24 Girls High Jump (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Molly Ritter 8 GOLDEN PL 4' 6" 10

2 MaKenlea Focke 7 GOLDEN PL 4' 4" 8

3J Milani Wiginton 6 CHEYLIN JU 4' 2" 6

4J Cambrie Sproul 7 NORTHERN 4' 2" 4

5 Kinley Tatman 7 WESKAN JU 4' 2" 2

6 Jadrien Dible 8 GOLDEN PL 4' 0" 1

#26 Girls Pole Vault (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Taryn Dickman 7 GRINNELL M6' 6" 10

#28 Girls Long Jump (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Payton Riedel 8 WESKAN JU 13' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kenslie Wright 7 WESKAN JU 13' 03 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kimber Carpenter 8 BREWSTER 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Miah Quenzer 8 HEARTLAND 12' 81 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5J Amaryllis Buss 6 CHEYLIN JU 12' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 1.5

6J Harper Delimont 6 LOGAN JUNI 12' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 1.5

7 Jadrien Dible 8 GOLDEN PL 11' 8"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Kaydee Bolt 8 LOGAN JUNI 11' 51 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 Brylie Harter 7 HEARTLAND 11' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

10 Kali Dierking 6 WESTERN P 11' 13 /4  (NW) 2(10)

11 Tylie Roths 8 WESTERN P 10' 101 /4  (NW) 2(11)

12 Haven Cox 6 WESKAN JU 10' 93 /4  (NW) 2(12)

13 Tayah Seeders 7 NORTHERN 10' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

14 Brookelynn Vahling 6 GOLDEN PL 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

15 Kinley VanDerVeen 7 LOGAN JUNI 10' 21 /4  (NW) 1(3)

16 Shea Kirk 7 TRIPLAINS 9' 91 /4  (NW) 1(4)

#28 Girls Long Jump (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 Lynden Saindon 7 PALCO JUNI 9' 31 /2  (NW) 1(5)

18 Mackenzi Welsh 6 WESKAN JU 9' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

19 Ranae Nichols 6 TRIPLAINS 8' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

20 Kassy  Kvasnicka 7 TRIPLAINS 8' 11"  (NW) 1(8)

21 Andi Welsh 6 WESKAN JU 8' 91 /2  (NW) 1(9)

22 Annabelle Myers 6 WESKAN JU 8' 41 /4  (NW) 1(10)

23 Maggie Zerr 8 TRIPLAINS 8' 4"  (NW) 1(11)

24 Shiloh Kuhn 8 PALCO JUNI 8' 31 /2  (NW) 2(13)

25 Clover Frantz 6 HEARTLAND 7' 113 /4  (NW) 1(12)

26 Suzana Kern 6 WESKAN JU 6' 21 /4  (NW) 1(13)

Camila Baca 8 CHEYLIN JU NM  (NW) 1

Emma Kier 7 GOLDEN PL NM  (NW) 2

#30 Girls Triple Jump (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Milani Wiginton 6 CHEYLIN JU 29' 3"  (NW) 10

2 Brecken Shellito 8 LOGAN JUNI 28' 71 /4  (NW) 8

3 Tylie Roths 8 WESTERN P 27' 7"  (NW) 6

4 Alivia Kreigh 8 WESKAN JU 26' 4"  (NW) 4

5 Miah Quenzer 8 HEARTLAND 25' 6"  (NW) 2

6 Elizabeth Romero 8 GOLDEN PL 25' 01 /2  (NW) 1

7 Tayah Seeders 7 NORTHERN 24' 101 /4  (NW)

8 Kinley VanDerVeen 7 LOGAN JUNI 23' 11 /4  (NW)

9 Makynslee Vargas 7 GOLDEN PL 22' 71 /2  (NW)

10 Ranae Nichols 6 TRIPLAINS 22' 3"  (NW)

11 Zoe Tien 6 LOGAN JUNI 21' 81 /4  (NW)

12 Maggie Zerr 8 TRIPLAINS 20' 91 /4  (NW)

13 Mackenzi Welsh 6 WESKAN JU 19' 73 /4  (NW)

Emma Kier 7 GOLDEN PL NM  (NW)

#32 Girls Shot Put (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Shiloh Kuhn 8 PALCO JUNI 34' 51 /4 2(1) 10

2 Addie Ellenberger 8 LOGAN JUNI 30' 8" 2(2) 8

3 Harper Delimont 6 LOGAN JUNI 30' 61 /2 2(3) 6

4 Helen Prewo 7 LOGAN JUNI 30' 01 /2 2(4) 4

5 Cobie Bussen 8 WESKAN JU 28' 33 /4 2(5) 2

6 Kaylee Miller 8 NORTHERN 25' 11" 2(6) 1

7 Inez Schemper 6 NORTHERN 25' 73 /4 2(7)

8 Bentley Luckert 8 BREWSTER 25' 61 /4 2(8)

9 Mackenzie Peterson 8 BREWSTER 25' 33 /4 2(9)

10 Coda Ashmore 8 LOGAN JUNI 25' 31 /2 2(10)

11 Ariella Goodwin 6 WESKAN JU 25' 21 /4 2(11)

12 Adleigh  Pochop 7 CHEYLIN JU 24' 11" 2(12)

13 Breckynn Lewallen 7 TRIPLAINS 24' 71 /2 2(13)

14 Kayla Wendt 7 WESKAN JU 24' 0" 1(1)
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#32 Girls Shot Put (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 Payson Morford 7 LOGAN JUNI 24' 0" 2(14)

16 Myriah McQuillian 7 WESKAN JU 21' 91 /4 1(2)

17 Kenli Kemp 8 WESKAN JU 20' 91 /4 1(3)

18 Avery Inman 8 HEARTLAND 20' 11 /4 1(4)

19 Brenna Werth 6 TRIPLAINS 19' 31 /4 1(5)

20 Tenley Wittman 8 WESTERN P 18' 111 /4 1(6)

21 Suzana Kern 6 WESKAN JU 18' 10" 1(7)

22 Avreigh McCue 7 NORTHERN 18' 41 /2 1(8)

23 Genesis Rios 7 GOLDEN PL 18' 03 /4 1(9)

23 Irelynd Shea 8 WESKAN JU 18' 03 /4 1(9)

25 Yasneri Santos 6 CHEYLIN JU 17' 41 /4 1(11)

26 Ysabela Morales 7 GOLDEN PL 17' 3" 1(12)

27 Cassidy Shippy 6 TRIPLAINS 15' 23 /4 1(13)

Gracelyn Coon 7 CHEYLIN JU NM 1

#34 Girls Discus (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Addie Ellenberger 8 LOGAN JUNI 93' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Shiloh Kuhn 8 PALCO JUNI 92' 3" 2(2) 8

3 Haven Sowers 7 HEARTLAND 76' 2" 2(3) 6

4 Harper Delimont 6 LOGAN JUNI 73' 8" 2(4) 4

5 Adleigh  Pochop 7 CHEYLIN JU 72' 4" 2(5) 2

6 Breckynn Lewallen 7 TRIPLAINS 69' 10" 2(6) 1

7 Addison Zimmerman 6 GRINNELL M66' 2" 2(7)

8 Inez Schemper 6 NORTHERN 60' 3" 2(8)

9 Maggie Aldridge 8 WESKAN JU 60' 2" 2(9)

10 Helen Prewo 7 LOGAN JUNI 57' 10" 1(1)

11 Ariella Goodwin 6 WESKAN JU 57' 0" 1(2)

12 Kimber Carpenter 8 BREWSTER 55' 11" 2(10)

13 Myriah McQuillian 7 WESKAN JU 54' 4" 2(11)

14 Tenley Wittman 8 WESTERN P 53' 4" 1(3)

15 Payson Morford 7 LOGAN JUNI 53' 2" 1(4)

15 Kenli Kemp 8 WESKAN JU 53' 2" 2(12)

17 Avreigh McCue 7 NORTHERN 50' 8" 1(5)

18 Rayah Barnett 7 BREWSTER 50' 1" 1(6)

19 Avery Inman 8 HEARTLAND 49' 9" 1(7)

20 Addie Briand 6 WESTERN P 49' 4" 2(13)

21 Mackenzie Peterson 8 BREWSTER 47' 8" 1(8)

22 Lily Beeson 7 CHEYLIN JU 47' 7" 1(9)

23 Coda Ashmore 8 LOGAN JUNI 46' 8" 2(14)

24 Kaylee Miller 8 NORTHERN 44' 9" 2(15)

25 Cassidy Shippy 6 TRIPLAINS 41' 2" 1(10)

26 Rowan Bremer 7 NORTHERN 40' 9" 1(11)

27 Irelynd Shea 8 WESKAN JU 39' 8" 1(12)

28 Kayla Wendt 7 WESKAN JU 39' 3" 2(16)

29 Yasneri Santos 6 CHEYLIN JU 34' 10" 1(13)

#34 Girls Discus (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
30 Ysabela Morales 7 GOLDEN PL 33' 9" 1(14)

31 Genesis Rios 7 GOLDEN PL 32' 10" 1(15)

32 Briella Stramel 6 PALCO JUNI 22' 11" 1(16)

#36 Girls Javelin (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kaelynn Herl 8 GRINNELL M89' 3" 2(1) 10

2 Anna Kraus 8 WESTERN P 83' 5" 1(1) 8

3 Taryn Dickman 7 GRINNELL M83' 1" 2(2) 6

4 Cobie Bussen 8 WESKAN JU 66' 6" 2(3) 4

5 Parker Bursch 7 CHEYLIN JU 65' 9" 2(4) 2

6 Maggie Aldridge 8 WESKAN JU 64' 11" 2(5) 1

7 Annslee Traxler 7 LOGAN JUNI 61' 10" 2(6)

8 Ariella Goodwin 6 WESKAN JU 58' 6" 2(7)

9 Adleigh  Pochop 7 CHEYLIN JU 58' 3" 2(8)

10 Bentley Luckert 8 BREWSTER 56' 6" 2(9)

11 Lily Beeson 7 CHEYLIN JU 55' 9" 1(2)

12 Kaylee Miller 8 NORTHERN 55' 8" 2(10)

13 Inez Schemper 6 NORTHERN 52' 11" 1(3)

14 Addie Ellenberger 8 LOGAN JUNI 52' 9" 1(4)

15 Elle McCoy 7 BREWSTER 49' 10" 1(5)

16 Coda Ashmore 8 LOGAN JUNI 48' 0" 2(11)

17 Kenli Kemp 8 WESKAN JU 40' 6" 1(6)

18 Payson Morford 7 LOGAN JUNI 39' 6" 1(7)

19 Morgan Thomas 6 BREWSTER 32' 6" 1(8)

20 Ysabela Morales 7 GOLDEN PL 25' 4" 1(9)

Camila Baca 8 CHEYLIN JU NM 1

#1 Boys 100 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jagger Owens 8 BREWSTER 12.13  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 Bebydson Cox 7 WESKAN JU 12.18  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 Eli Goodwin 8 WESKAN JU 12.58  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 Cannon Owens 8 BREWSTER 12.60  (NW) 6(4) 4

5 Bryan Santos 7 CHEYLIN JU 12.86  (NW) 6(5) 2

6 Parker Vahling 8 GOLDEN PL 13.16  (NW) 5(1) 1

7 Ben Roy 6 PALCO JUNI 14.45  (NW) 5(2)

8 Koen Schaben 8 GOLDEN PL 14.55  (NW) 4(1)

9 Clay Grammon 8 LOGAN JUNI 14.94  (NW) 5(3)

10 Kevin Kraus 6 WESTERN P 15.11  (NW) 5(4)

11 Daniel Cox 7 WESKAN JU 15.45  (NW) 4(2)

12 Angel Bermudez 8 CHEYLIN JU 15.58  (NW) 4(3)

13 Remi Hancock 8 GRINNELL M 15.78  (NW) 5(5)

14 Cruz Van Patten 6 NORTHERN 15.89  (NW) 3(1)

15 Juan Carlos Garcia 8 GOLDEN PL 16.35  (NW) 3(2)

16 Mathias Pro Fermin 6 GRINNELL M 16.53  (NW) 3(3)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 Aaron Horacek 8 NORTHERN 16.69  (NW) 3(4)

18 Jaxon Juenemann 7 GOLDEN PL 17.16  (NW) 1(1)

19 Colton Ledbetter 6 NORTHERN 17.21  (NW) 3(5)

20 Brecken Goetz 6 GRINNELL M 17.84  (NW) 2(1)

21 Blake Horobik 7 GOLDEN PL 17.85  (NW) 4(4)

22 Colten Kelley 6 GRINNELL M 18.51  (NW) 2(2)

23 Vincent Taylor 7 GOLDEN PL 18.68  (NW) 3(6)

24 Phoenix Kennedy 8 GOLDEN PL 18.84  (NW) 1(2)

25 Miles Archer 6 LOGAN JUNI 19.17  (NW) 1(3)

26 Isaiah Shellenberger 6 CHEYLIN JU 20.50  (NW) 1(4)

27 Solan Bruggeman 7 GOLDEN PL 21.10  (NW) 1(5)

28 Skylar Cox 6 WESKAN JU 21.82  (NW) 1(6)

29 Jaden Johns 8 NORTHERN 22.02  (NW) 2(3)

Victor Alvarez-Santos 6 NORTHERN FS  (NW) 2

Wyatt Green 8 LOGAN JUNI DNS  (NW) 4

Jeffery Bliss 8 LOGAN JUNI DNS  (NW) 6

#3 Boys 200 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jagger Owens 8 BREWSTER 25.03  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Bebydson Cox 7 WESKAN JU 25.15  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Cannon Owens 8 BREWSTER 26.17  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Weston Ruff 8 LOGAN JUNI 27.14  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 Keontae Harvey 7 GRINNELL M 29.53  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 Nala Teeter 6 GRINNELL M 30.83  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 Kevin Kraus 6 WESTERN P 31.32  (NW) 4(2)

8 Ben Roy 6 PALCO JUNI 32.48  (NW) 4(3)

9 Mitchell Thomas 7 GRINNELL M 32.76  (NW) 3(1)

10 Cruz Van Patten 6 NORTHERN 33.99  (NW) 2(1)

11 Keegan Breese 8 LOGAN JUNI 34.01  (NW) 4(4)

12 Elijah Walz 6 GRINNELL M 35.05  (NW) 2(2)

13 Cooper Beachel 6 TRIPLAINS 35.73  (NW) 3(2)

14 Aiden Miller 7 WESTERN P 35.93  (NW) 3(3)

15 Jaden Johns 8 NORTHERN 37.32  (NW) 1(1)

16 Colton Ledbetter 6 NORTHERN 37.45  (NW) 3(4)

17 Blake Horobik 7 GOLDEN PL 39.44  (NW) 2(3)

18 Vincent Taylor 7 GOLDEN PL 40.01  (NW) 1(2)

19 Miles Archer 6 LOGAN JUNI 42.23  (NW) 1(3)

20 Colten Kelley 6 GRINNELL M 42.26  (NW) 2(4)

21 Solan Bruggeman 7 GOLDEN PL 51.60  (NW) 1(4)

Angel Bermudez 8 CHEYLIN JU DNS  (NW) 3

Juan Carlos Garcia 8 GOLDEN PL DNS  (NW) 3

Bryan Santos 7 CHEYLIN JU DNS  (NW) 5

#5 Boys 400 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jagger Owens 8 BREWSTER 56.99 3(1) 10

2 Eli Goodwin 8 WESKAN JU 57.36 3(2) 8

3 Cannon Owens 8 BREWSTER 57.62 3(3) 6

4 Bebydson Cox 7 WESKAN JU 58.44 3(4) 4

5 Kamden Flax 8 WESTERN P 1:02.50 3(5) 2

6 Bryan Santos 7 CHEYLIN JU 1:05.08 3(6) 1

7 Tobin Kats 7 LOGAN JUNI 1:05.66 2(1)

8 Kasch Buehler 8 GOLDEN PL 1:05.73 2(2)

9 Jose Espinoza 7 WESTERN P 1:07.04 2(3)

10 Cooper Beachel 6 TRIPLAINS 1:20.60 2(4)

11 Elijah Walz 6 GRINNELL M 1:22.08 1(1)

12 Jaden Johns 8 NORTHERN 1:22.99 2(5)

13 Cruz Van Patten 6 NORTHERN 1:24.16 2(6)

14 Colten Kelley 6 GRINNELL M 1:30.30 1(2)

15 Jaxon Juenemann 7 GOLDEN PL 1:33.25 1(3)

16 Jaxon Jones 6 WESTERN P 1:35.47 1(4)

17 Vincent Taylor 7 GOLDEN PL 1:39.43 1(5)

#7 Boys 800 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Eli Goodwin 8 WESKAN JU 2:19.94 10

2 Roch Lager 8 GRINNELL M 2:20.14 8

3 Jeffery Bliss 8 LOGAN JUNI 2:34.32 6

4 Leonardo Duran 6 CHEYLIN JU 2:35.47 4

5 Emery Fikan 8 HEARTLAND 2:35.48 2

6 Kyntrix Allen 8 WESKAN JU 2:37.02 1

7 Hunter Vahling 8 LOGAN JUNI 2:39.66

8 Collin McCoy 8 BREWSTER 2:40.73

9 Colby Knipp 7 PALCO JUNI 2:44.01

10 Brasen Fikan 6 HEARTLAND 2:48.55

11 Bryer Reid 6 CHEYLIN JU 2:53.85

12 Eleazar Solis 8 WESTERN P 2:56.56

13 Kaleb Dierking 8 WESTERN P 3:00.59

14 Cooper Beachel 6 TRIPLAINS 3:05.29

15 Mathias Pro Fermin 6 GRINNELL M 3:22.21

16 Rylan Dickman 6 GRINNELL M 3:40.24

Ruxin Arnberger 7 GOLDEN PL DNS

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Leonardo Duran 6 CHEYLIN JU 5:34.19 10

2 Emery Fikan 8 HEARTLAND 5:36.69 8

3 Cooper  Renner 7 TRIPLAINS 5:41.53 6

4 Brasen Fikan 6 HEARTLAND 5:47.90 4

5 Mitchell Thomas 7 GRINNELL M 5:51.78 2

6 Collin McCoy 8 BREWSTER 5:58.70 1
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 Max Wilder 7 NORTHERN 6:38.07

8 Colton Ledbetter 6 NORTHERN 6:57.08

9 Brandon Karnes 8 GOLDEN PL 7:10.57

10 Vincent Taylor 7 GOLDEN PL 8:04.26

Ruxin Arnberger 7 GOLDEN PL DNF

#11 Boys 3200 Meters (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cooper  Renner 7 TRIPLAINS 13:23.33 10

2 Bryer Reid 6 CHEYLIN JU 13:42.78 8

3 Brandon Karnes 8 GOLDEN PL 14:17.64 6

4 Jaden Johns 8 NORTHERN 15:19.98 4

5 Asher Van Patten 7 NORTHERN 15:21.84 2

6 Rylan Dickman 6 GRINNELL M 15:28.36 1

7 Luke Bussen 7 WESKAN JU 15:42.18

8 Aiden Walz 7 GRINNELL M 16:51.39

#13 Boys 100m Hurdles (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cash Compton 8 NORTHERN 15.45  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Kasch Buehler 8 GOLDEN PL 15.87  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Bryson Wilder 8 NORTHERN 17.34  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Henry States 7 LOGAN JUNI 17.61  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Aceyn Bernbeck 8 GRINNELL M 18.49  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Frank Horinek 8 BREWSTER 19.09  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 Max Wilder 7 NORTHERN 19.20  (NW) 2(2)

8 Cooper Tuttle 7 GRINNELL M 20.99  (NW) 2(3)

9 Cale Foster 6 GRINNELL M 21.43  (NW) 2(4)

10 Hunter Vahling 8 LOGAN JUNI 21.60  (NW) 3(6)

11 Kaiden Sexson 7 WESKAN JU 22.87  (NW) 1(1)

12 Victor Alvarez-Santos 6 NORTHERN 23.21  (NW) 1(2)

Ki Tatman 6 WESKAN JU DNS  (NW) 1

#15 Boys 200m Hurdles (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cash Compton 8 NORTHERN 29.51  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kasch Buehler 8 GOLDEN PL 31.31  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Bryson Wilder 8 NORTHERN 31.81  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Henry States 7 LOGAN JUNI 32.51  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Cooper  Renner 7 TRIPLAINS 33.94  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Aceyn Bernbeck 8 GRINNELL M 34.91  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Ki Tatman 6 WESKAN JU 40.20  (NW) 1(2)

8 Victor Alvarez-Santos 6 NORTHERN 42.48  (NW) 1(3)

9 Hunter Vahling 8 LOGAN JUNI 48.18  (NW) 2(6)

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WESTERN PLAINS JUNIOR HIGH (A) 55.42 2(1) 10

2 GRINNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 58.15 2(2) 8

3 LOGAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 58.97 2(3) 6

4 NORTHERN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:00.27 1(1) 4

5 WESKAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 1:04.19 1(2) 2

6 GOLDEN PLAINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:07.32 2(4) 1

7 BREWSTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:10.15 1(3)

#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRINNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:54.83 2(1) 10

2 CHEYLIN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:07.52 1(1) 8

3 NORTHERN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:07.60 1(2) 6

4 LOGAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:13.29 2(2) 4

5 WESKAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:16.74 1(3) 2

6 BREWSTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:21.15 2(3) 1

7 WESTERN PLAINS JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:23.90 1(4)

8 GOLDEN PLAINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:27.70 2(4)

#21 Boys 800m SMR (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRINNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:58.30 2(1) 10

2 NORTHERN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:01.58 2(2) 8

3 WESTERN PLAINS JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:01.85 2(3) 6

4 GOLDEN PLAINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:06.01 1(1) 4

5 LOGAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:10.62 2(4) 2

6 WESKAN JUNIOR HIGH (A) 2:12.47 1(2) 1

7 BREWSTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:15.77 1(3)

#23 Boys High Jump (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jagger Owens 8 BREWSTER 5' 4" 10

2 Jeffery Bliss 8 LOGAN JUNI 5' 0" 8

3 Keontae Harvey 7 GRINNELL M4' 10" 6

4 Eli Goodwin 8 WESKAN JU 4' 10" 4

5J Kasch Buehler 8 GOLDEN PL 4' 8" 2

6J Ruxin Arnberger 7 GOLDEN PL 4' 8" 1

7J Kyntrix Allen 8 WESKAN JU 4' 8"

8 Henry States 7 LOGAN JUNI 4' 8"

9 Colt Rogers 7 NORTHERN 4' 6"

10 Asher Van Patten 7 NORTHERN 4' 4"

11 Westyn Lowry 6 NORTHERN 4' 2"

12 Porter McDonald 7 BREWSTER 4' 0"

12 Bryson Bolt 6 LOGAN JUNI 4' 0"
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#25 Boys Pole Vault (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Roch Lager 8 GRINNELL M9' 6" 10

2 Kyntrix Allen 8 WESKAN JU 9' 6" 8

3 Blake Zimmerman 8 GRINNELL M9' 0" 6

4 Bryson Wilder 8 NORTHERN 8' 6" 4

5 Colt Rogers 7 NORTHERN 7' 6" 2

6 Cale Foster 6 GRINNELL M7' 6" 1

7 Westyn Lowry 6 NORTHERN 7' 6"

8 Cooper Tuttle 7 GRINNELL M7' 0"

9 Ki Tatman 6 WESKAN JU 6' 6"

10 Kaiden Sexson 7 WESKAN JU 6' 0"

11 Colton Ledbetter 6 NORTHERN 5' 6"

12 Luke Bussen 7 WESKAN JU 5' 6"

13 Victor Alvarez-Santos 6 NORTHERN 4' 6"

#27 Boys Long Jump (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Weston Ruff 8 LOGAN JUNI 15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Cannon Owens 8 BREWSTER 15' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Parker Vahling 8 GOLDEN PL 14' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Keontae Harvey 7 GRINNELL M14' 63 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Bryan Santos 7 CHEYLIN JU 14' 21 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Cash Compton 8 NORTHERN 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Asa Cole 7 WESTERN P 13' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 Clay Grammon 8 LOGAN JUNI 13' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

9 Frank Horinek 8 BREWSTER 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(9)

10 Bebydson Cox 7 WESKAN JU 12' 10"  (NW) 2(10)

11 Mitchell Thomas 7 GRINNELL M12' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

12 Gunnar Ashmore 7 LOGAN JUNI 12' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)

12 Collin McCoy 8 BREWSTER 12' 51 /2  (NW) 2(11)

14 Joseph Riedel 6 WESKAN JU 12' 41 /2  (NW) 2(12)

15 Westyn Lowry 6 NORTHERN 12' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

16 Kevin Kraus 6 WESTERN P 11' 91 /2  (NW) 1(4)

17 Keegan Breese 8 LOGAN JUNI 11' 51 /2  (NW) 2(13)

18 Colby Knipp 7 PALCO JUNI 11' 5"  (NW) 2(14)

19 Ben Roy 6 PALCO JUNI 11' 4"  (NW) 2(15)

20 Cooper  Renner 7 TRIPLAINS 11' 3"  (NW) 2(16)

21 Tyler Rodosevich 7 WESKAN JU 11' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

22 Angel Bermudez 8 CHEYLIN JU 10' 101 /2  (NW) 1(6)

23 Koen Schaben 8 GOLDEN PL 10' 73 /4  (NW) 2(17)

24 Elijah Walz 6 GRINNELL M10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

25 Bryer Reid 6 CHEYLIN JU 9' 111 /2  (NW) 1(8)

26 Tucker Ellenberger 7 LOGAN JUNI 9' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

27 Kayne Karlin 8 PALCO JUNI 9' 2"  (NW) 1(10)

28 Mathias Pro Fermin 6 GRINNELL M8' 10"  (NW) 1(11)

29 Phoenix Kennedy 8 GOLDEN PL 8' 9"  (NW) 1(12)

30 Cooper Beachel 6 TRIPLAINS 8' 8"  (NW) 1(13)

#27 Boys Long Jump (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
31 Travis Hubbard 6 PALCO JUNI 8' 3"  (NW) 1(14)

32 Colten Kelley 6 GRINNELL M7' 101 /2  (NW) 1(15)

33 Taitum Roach 8 GOLDEN PL 7' 51 /2  (NW) 1(16)

Gaston Jimenez 8 WESKAN JU NM  (NW) 1

#29 Boys Triple Jump (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jeffery Bliss 8 LOGAN JUNI 34' 61 /2  (NW) 10

2 Ruxin Arnberger 7 GOLDEN PL 33' 1"  (NW) 8

3 Blake Zimmerman 8 GRINNELL M32' 11"  (NW) 6

4 Tobin Kats 7 LOGAN JUNI 31' 93 /4  (NW) 4

5 Gunnar Ashmore 7 LOGAN JUNI 30' 3"  (NW) 2

6 Kamden Flax 8 WESTERN P 29' 41 /4  (NW) 1

7 Leonardo Duran 6 CHEYLIN JU 29' 2"  (NW)

8 Emery Fikan 8 HEARTLAND 26' 31 /2  (NW)

9 Cooper Tuttle 7 GRINNELL M24' 10"  (NW)

10 Cale Foster 6 GRINNELL M24' 61 /2  (NW)

11 Cullen Ware 6 LOGAN JUNI 20' 9"  (NW)

Hunter Vahling 8 LOGAN JUNI NM  (NW)

#31 Boys Shot Put (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Weston Ruff 8 LOGAN JUNI 40' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Garett Beckley 8 HEARTLAND 36' 6" 2(2) 8

3 John Sparks 8 LOGAN JUNI 36' 0" 2(3) 6

4 Blaise Lager 7 GRINNELL M34' 9" 2(4) 4

5 Jaxson Goetz 7 GRINNELL M32' 81 /2 2(5) 2

6 Remi Hancock 8 GRINNELL M31' 5" 2(6) 1

7 Aaron Horacek 8 NORTHERN 30' 61 /2 2(7)

8 Wyatt Green 8 LOGAN JUNI 27' 6" 2(8)

9 Andon Cox 6 WESKAN JU 27' 1" 2(9)

10 Carter Brown 6 GRINNELL M26' 81 /2 2(10)

10 Kaleb Dierking 8 WESTERN P 26' 81 /2 2(10)

12 Nash Ziegelmeier 8 GOLDEN PL 26' 61 /2 2(12)

13 Collin McCoy 8 BREWSTER 25' 91 /2 2(13)

14 Brecken Goetz 6 GRINNELL M25' 1" 1(1)

15 Liam Wright 7 GOLDEN PL 24' 8" 2(14)

16 Aiden Walz 7 GRINNELL M24' 51 /2 1(2)

17 Isaiah Shellenberger 6 CHEYLIN JU 23' 2" 1(3)

18 Mason Willour 7 WESTERN P 22' 4" 1(4)

19 Ben Thomas 7 BREWSTER 19' 81 /2 1(5)

20 Able Flax 6 WESTERN P 18' 6" 1(6)

21 Logan Trochez 6 LOGAN JUNI 18' 51 /2 1(7)

22 Aiden Miller 7 WESTERN P 17' 51 /2 1(8)

23 Solan Bruggeman 7 GOLDEN PL 16' 5" 1(9)

24 Skylar Cox 6 WESKAN JU 14' 61 /2 1(10)
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#31 Boys Shot Put (Middle School/Junior High) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
25 Daniel Cox 7 WESKAN JU 13' 3" 1(11)

26 Miles Archer 6 LOGAN JUNI 12' 51 /2 1(12)

27 Mikey Cline 6 GOLDEN PL 10' 6" 1(13)

Treighton Roach 6 GOLDEN PL NM 1

#33 Boys Discus (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Liam Wright 7 GOLDEN PL 92' 10" 3(1) 10

2 Blaise Lager 7 GRINNELL M92' 2" 3(2) 8

3 Levi Black 8 NORTHERN 87' 8" 3(3) 6

4 John Sparks 8 LOGAN JUNI 84' 8" 3(4) 4

5 Casey Thomas 8 BREWSTER 82' 5" 3(5) 2

6 Wyatt Green 8 LOGAN JUNI 82' 1" 3(6) 1

7 Aaron Horacek 8 NORTHERN 81' 1" 3(7)

8 Weston Ruff 8 LOGAN JUNI 79' 7" 3(8)

9 Carter Brown 6 GRINNELL M72' 6" 3(9)

10 Aiden Walz 7 GRINNELL M69' 9" 2(1)

11 Andon Cox 6 WESKAN JU 65' 9" 2(2)

12 Brasen Fikan 6 HEARTLAND 62' 2" 2(3)

13 Mason Willour 7 WESTERN P 60' 0" 2(4)

14 Isaiah Shellenberger 6 CHEYLIN JU 59' 5" 2(5)

15 Nash Ziegelmeier 8 GOLDEN PL 59' 4" 2(6)

16 Kayne Karlin 8 PALCO JUNI 56' 5" 2(7)

17 Tucker Ellenberger 7 LOGAN JUNI 56' 1" 2(8)

18 Kaleb Dierking 8 WESTERN P 54' 9" 2(9)

19 Kaiden Sexson 7 WESKAN JU 54' 0" 3(10)

20 Solan Bruggeman 7 GOLDEN PL 49' 1" 1(1)

21 Jaxon Juenemann 7 GOLDEN PL 48' 10" 1(2)

22 Eleazar Solis 8 WESTERN P 48' 5" 2(10)

23 Brecken Goetz 6 GRINNELL M46' 1" 2(11)

24 Rylan Dickman 6 GRINNELL M42' 3" 1(3)

25 Aiden Miller 7 WESTERN P 41' 6" 1(4)

26 Jordan Mills 6 BREWSTER 41' 4" 1(5)

27 Logan Trochez 6 LOGAN JUNI 39' 10" 1(6)

28 Travis Hubbard 6 PALCO JUNI 39' 0" 1(7)

29 Able Flax 6 WESTERN P 35' 0" 2(12)

30 Ben Thomas 7 BREWSTER 31' 9" 1(8)

31 Skylar Cox 6 WESKAN JU 31' 3" 1(9)

31 Cullen Ware 6 LOGAN JUNI 31' 3" 1(9)

33 Daniel Cox 7 WESKAN JU 22' 10" 1(11)

Treighton Roach 6 GOLDEN PL NM 1

Noah Inman 7 HEARTLAND NM 3

Garett Beckley 8 HEARTLAND NM 3

#35 Boys Javelin (Middle School/Junior High)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Blaise Lager 7 GRINNELL M129' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Roch Lager 8 GRINNELL M112' 2" 2(2) 8

3 Parker Vahling 8 GOLDEN PL 108' 2" 2(3) 6

4 Jaxson Goetz 7 GRINNELL M105' 2" 2(4) 4

5 Carter Brown 6 GRINNELL M99' 8" 2(5) 2

6 Colby Knipp 7 PALCO JUNI 97' 10" 2(6) 1

7 Andon Cox 6 WESKAN JU 91' 3" 2(7)

8 Cale Foster 6 GRINNELL M88' 8" 1(1)

9 Nala Teeter 6 GRINNELL M86' 6" 2(8)

10 Aaron Horacek 8 NORTHERN 81' 5" 1(2)

11 Aiden Walz 7 GRINNELL M79' 11" 1(3)

12 Koen Schaben 8 GOLDEN PL 76' 6" 2(9)

13 Asa Cole 7 WESTERN P 75' 7" 2(10)

14 Nash Ziegelmeier 8 GOLDEN PL 73' 3" 2(11)

15 Wyatt Green 8 LOGAN JUNI 69' 1" 2(12)

16 Westyn Lowry 6 NORTHERN 68' 10" 1(4)

17 Brecken Goetz 6 GRINNELL M66' 1" 1(5)

18 John Sparks 8 LOGAN JUNI 65' 8" 2(13)

19 Kayne Karlin 8 PALCO JUNI 65' 0" 1(6)

20 Travis Hubbard 6 PALCO JUNI 63' 1" 1(7)

21 Taitum Roach 8 GOLDEN PL 63' 0" 1(8)

22 Luke Bussen 7 WESKAN JU 59' 10" 1(9)

23 Tucker Ellenberger 7 LOGAN JUNI 57' 6" 1(10)

24 Phoenix Kennedy 8 GOLDEN PL 49' 3" 1(11)

25 Logan Trochez 6 LOGAN JUNI 48' 8" 1(12)

Isaiah Shellenberger 6 CHEYLIN JU NM 1

Treighton Roach 6 GOLDEN PL NM 1

Frank Horinek 8 BREWSTER NM 2

Middle School/Junior High Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grinnell Middle School GRIN 117

2 Logan Junior High LOGJ 85

3 Northern Valley Middle School NVMS 69

3 Brewster Middle School BRWS 69

5 Weskan Junior High WESK 62

6 Golden Plains Middle School GPLM 61

7 Cheylin Junior High CHYJ 35

8 Heartland Christian Middle School HRTC 22

9 Western Plains Junior High WESP 19

10 Triplains Middle School TRIP 18

11 Palco Junior High PJHS 1

Middle School/Junior High Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grinnell Middle School GRIN 114

2 Weskan Junior High WESK 98
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Middle School/Junior High Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Logan Junior High LOGJ 92.5

4 Western Plains Junior High WESP 40

5 Cheylin Junior High CHYJ 37.5

6 Golden Plains Middle School GPLM 36

7 Triplains Middle School TRIP 28

8 Heartland Christian Middle School HRTC 26

9 Northern Valley Middle School NVMS 25

10 Brewster Middle School BRWS 20

11 Palco Junior High PJHS 18

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grinnell Middle School GRIN 117

2 Logan Junior High LOGJ 85

3 Northern Valley Middle School NVMS 69

3 Brewster Middle School BRWS 69

5 Weskan Junior High WESK 62

6 Golden Plains Middle School GPLM 61

7 Cheylin Junior High CHYJ 35

8 Heartland Christian Middle School HRTC 22

9 Western Plains Junior High WESP 19

10 Triplains Middle School TRIP 18

11 Palco Junior High PJHS 1

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grinnell Middle School GRIN 114

2 Weskan Junior High WESK 98

3 Logan Junior High LOGJ 92.5

4 Western Plains Junior High WESP 40

5 Cheylin Junior High CHYJ 37.5

6 Golden Plains Middle School GPLM 36

7 Triplains Middle School TRIP 28

8 Heartland Christian Middle School HRTC 26

9 Northern Valley Middle School NVMS 25

10 Brewster Middle School BRWS 20

11 Palco Junior High PJHS 18
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